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Four-Year (NEP) Undergraduate English (NEG) Routine for Online PCP  

July 2025 Batch of Learners – Semester I 

 

Course Code: 5CC-EG-01                              Course Title: Introduction to Literature & Language 

Date Day Time Assignment Counselor 

20.01.2026 Tuesday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 1 Unit 1 Soumabha Chakraborty 

22.01.2026 Thursday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 1 Unit 3 Soumabha Chakraborty 

27.01.2026 Tuesday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 2 Unit 5 Dr Md Intaj Ali 

29.01.2026 Tuesday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 3 Units 7 & 10 Dr Md Intaj Ali 

03.02.2026 Tuesday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 3 Unit 8  Dr Md Intaj Ali 

05.02.2026 Thursday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 3 Unit 12 Debottama Ghosh 

10.02.2026 Tuesday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 4 Unit 14  Soumabha Chakraborty 

12.02.2026 Thursday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 4 Unit 16 Debottama Ghosh 

17.02.2026 Tuesday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Module 5 Unit 18 Debottama Ghosh 

19.02.2026 Thursday 3.30 pm to 4.30 pm  Feedback Session with the Dept. of English 

 
DR SRIDEEP MUKHERJEE  

Associate Professor & Head  

Dept. of English  

SOH, NSOU  

 

 
CC:   

NSOU IT Dept. for upload on website  

Counselors as relevant 

Teamlease Edtech Pvt Ltd for n.a 
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